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BMW AND MINI TOUCH-UP PAINT STICKS

Touch-Up Paint Sticks are available in a variety of colors to enable repair of minor paintwork damage.

The catalog is organized by color family and is sorted by paint code, color description (name), and part number.
It also indicates the type of brand packaging (BMW or MINI).

BMW COLORSYSTEM MINI COLORSYSTEM

CUTHRTTR T LG I TR T

Directions:
Shake touch-up paint stick vigorously for approximately 5 minutes to ensure uniform color. Apply several

thin layers of basecoat, allow to dry for approximately 30 minutes, then apply clearcoat.




BMW AND MINI TOUCH-UP PAINT STICKS

COLOR FAMILY - BEIGE/GOLD

PAINT CODE DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER BRAND
301 Cashmere Beige Metallic 51910 415780 BMW
A23 Sonora Metallic 51910 419 823 BMwW
A84 Milano Beige Metallic 51912148 492 BMW
aP Galvanic Gold Metallic 51912 465715 BMW
Cc2s Jucaro Beige Metallic 51912 465725 BMW

COLOR FAMILY - BLACK

PAINT CODE
416

475

668

A25

A94

B11

ay

C47

X03

DESCRIPTION
Carbon Black Metallic
Black Sapphire Metallic
Jet Black/Fluid Black
Astro Black Metallic
Midnight Black Metallic
Absolute Black Metallic

Enigmatic Black Metallic

Azurite Black Il Metallic
Ruby Black Metallic

COLOR FAMILY - BLUE
PAINT CODE DESCRIPTION

263 Dark Blue

317 QOrient Blue Metallic
335 Estoril Blue Metallic
364 Topaz Blue Metallic
381 Le Mans Blue Metallic
862 Indi Blue Metallic
870 Electric Blue Metallic
896 Blue Water Metallic
045 Arctic Blue Metallic
A15 Maldives Blue Metallic
A18 Quartz Blue Metallic
A27 Cool Blue Metallic

PART NUMBER

51910 419 765
51910419748
51910419746
51910419 884
51912148 487
5191236071

51915 A29 CDO
51915 A29 CC5
51910427972

PART NUMBER

51910 427 895
51910419749
51910419783
51910419756
51910419 800
51910419 877
51910419 876
51910 419775
51910 419 831
51910419786
51910 427 946
51910419 882

BRAND
BMW
BMW
BMW/MINI
MINI

MINI

MINI

MINI

BMW
BMW

BRAND
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
MINI
MINI
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
MINI




COLOR FAMILY - BLUE

PAINT CODE
A28
A35
A38
A49
A63
A76
A85
A89
A93
BO5
B07
B13
B13
B14
B18
B28
B28
B30
B38
B40
B45
B48
B62
B68
B69
B86
B94
C04
C10
C16
C1A
C1D
C1G
CIK

DESCRIPTION

Hyper Blue Metallic
Monaco Blue Metallic
Michigan Blue Metallic
Space Blue Metallic
Lightning Blue Metallic
Deep Sea Blue Metallic
Neptune Blue Metallic
Imperial Blue Metallic
Horizon Blue Metallic
Monte Carlo Blue Metallic
Graphite Blue Metallic
Cosmic Blue Metallic
Cosmic Blue Metallic
True Blue Metallic

Surf Blue

Ice Blue

Ice Blue

Reef Blue Metallic
Midnight Blue Metallic
Liquid Blue Metallic
Estoril Blue Metallic

Set Kite Blue Metallic
Starlight BLue Metallic
Yas Marina Blue Metallic
Deep Blue Metallic
Electric Blue Metallic

i Blue Metallic

Protonic Blue Metallic
Mediterranean Blue Metallic
Long Beach Blue Metallic
Sonic Speed Blue Metallic
Misano Blue Metallic
Snapper Rocks Blue Metallic
Marina Bay Blue Metallic

PART NUMBER

51910419 875
51910419782
51910 419 834
51910427172

51910427180
51910 427 964
51910427998
51912148 484
51912148 486
51912157 361

51912360 656
51912146 843
51912360713
51912360714
51912360718
51912209 961
51912360710
51912360715
51912360 692
51912405M8
5191240575

51912 405142
51912 405145
51912 465 692
51912 405153
51912 405155
51912405132
51912405138
51912 465 695
51912 465 696
51912 465 699
51912 465708
51912 465709
51912 465711
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BRAND
MINI
BMwW
BMW
MINI
MINI
BMW
BMW
BMW
MINI
BMW
BMW
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
BMW
BMW
BMW
MINI
MINI
BMW
MINI
MINI
BMW
BMwW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW




BMW AND MINI TOUCH-UP PAINT STICKS

COLOR FAMILY - BLUE

PAINT CODE DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER BRAND
CiIM Phytonic Blue Metallic 51912 465 714 BMW
CIR Seaside Blue Metallic 51912 465716 BMW
C24 Lapisluxury Blue 51912 405151 MINI
c2y Bluestone Metallic 51912 465726 BMwW
C31 Portimao Blue Metallic 51915 A07 DBO BMwW
35 Blue Ridge Mountain Metallic 51915 AQ07 DAO BMW
C38 Barcelona Blue Metallic 51915 A07 D97 BMwW
3w Riverside Blue Metallic 51915A29 CC3 BMW
3z Tanzanite Blue Metallic 51912 465727 BMwW

PAINT CODE DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER BRAND
A53 Platinum Bronze Metallic 51910 427 956 BMW
B06 Sparkling Bronze Metallic 51912360 690 BMwW
B60 Brilliant Copper Metallic 51912 405144 MINI
cav Chestnut Bronze Metallic 51912 465723 BMW
1z Vermont Bronze Metallic 51915 A07 DA9 BMwW

COLOR FAMILY - BROWN

PAINT CODE DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER BRAND
A8S8 Hot Chocolate Metallic 51910 427184 MINI
B09 Marakesh Brown Metallic 51912360 693 BMW
B19 Light Coffee 51912146 831 MINI
B19 Light Coffee 51912360720 MINI
B49 Iced Chocolate Metallic 51912 405143 MINI
B53 Sparkling Brown Metallic 51912 405125 BMwW
B65 Jatoba Metallic 51912 405734 BMW
CiL Terra Brown Metallic 51912 465713 BMW
c2pP Atlas Cedar Metallic 51912 465724 BMW

X13 Pyrit Brown Metallic 51912 405139 BMW



BMW AND MINI TOUCH-UP PAINT STICKS

PAINT CODE DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER BRAND
275 Boston Green Metallic 51910 419768 BMW
324 Oxford Green Metallic 51910 419 761 BMwW
349 Olivin Metallic 51910 419772 BMW
442 Grey Green Metallic 51910 419763 BMW
895 British Racing Green Metallic 51510 419 873 MINI
AN Highland Green Metallic 51910 419787 BMwW
A70 Mineral Green Metallic 51910 427 962 BMW
B22 British Racing Green Metallic 51912360706 MINI
B26 Oxford Green Metallic 51912360716 MINI
C3B British Racing Green IV Metallic 51915 A29 CC8 MINI
C3D Manhattan Green Metallic 51915 A29 8T1 BMW
Cé4 Deep Laguna Metallic 51915 A25 CD3 MINI

PAINT CODE DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER BRAND
B23 Spice Orange Metallic 51912360707 MINI
B44 Valencia Orange Metallic 515912360 691 BMW
B50 Sakhir Orange Metallic 51912 405720 BMW
B70 Volcanic Orange uni 51912 405147 MINI
B91 Solar Orange Metallic 51512 405140 BMW
CiB Solaris Orange Metallic 51912 465706 MINI
CH Sakhir Orange Il Metallic 51912 465 710 BMW
(o) ¢ Sunset Orange Metallic 51912 465 717 BMW
U94 Fire Orange 51912360 695 BMW

COLOR FAMILY - OTHER

PAINT CODE DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER BRAND
452 Amethyst Metallic 51910 427 937 BMW




PART NUMBER

PAINT CODE
172

252
362
415

851

857
A31

A41
A61
A75
A79
A82
B16
B63
B83
co6
C34
3G
C3K
X
X1B

PART NUMBER

PAINT CODE
184

244
339
354
892
900
A08
Al4
A22

DESCRIPTION
Crimson Red

Calypso Red Metallic
Siena Red Metallic
Bright Red

Chili Red

Nightfire Red Metallic
Indianapolis Red Metallic
Barrigue Red Metallic
Carmine Red

Melbourne Red Metallic
Sedona Red Metallic
Vermilion Red Metallic
Pure Red

Blazing Red Metallic
Blazing Red Metallic
Flamenco Red Metallic
San Francisco Red Metallic
Toronto Red Metallic
Motegi Red Metallic
Coral Red Metallic

Ametrine Metallic

DESCRIPTION
Dolphin Gray Metallic

Sterling Silver Metallic
Aspen Silver Metallic
Titan Silver Metallic
Titan Gray Metallic
Pure Silver Metallic
Silver Gray Metallic
Mineral Silver Metallic

Sparkling Graphite Metallic
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51910 427 870
51910419776
51910419771

51910 419794
51910 419 869
51910427179

51910 427 950
51910 427 952
51910 427 960
51910 427 997
51910 428 001
51910 429 331

51912360712

51912 405141

51912 405154

51912 465 693
51915A29 CQ1
51915 A29 CC4
51915 A07 DA7
51915 A29 CD1
51915A29 CC2

51910 419 809
51910 419 816
51910419774
51910 419745
51910419770
51910 419 872
51910419750
51910419789
51910 419767

BRAND
BMW

BMW
BMW
BMW
MINI

MINI

BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
MINI

MINI

MINI

BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
MINI

BMW

BRAND
BMW

BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
MINI

BMW
BMW
BMW



PART NUMBER

PAINT CODE
A48

A52
A60
A68
A72
A83
A90
A92
B12

B24
B31

B39
B41

B58
B64
B66
B71

B87
B89
B92
B93
cos
17

c1c

CIN

Cc27

c28
33

C36
C3E
C3N

DESCRIPTION
Royal Gray Metallic

Space Gray Metallic
Sparkling Silver Metallic
Platinum Gray Metallic
Cashmere Silver Metallic
Glacier Silver Metallic
Sophisto Gray Metallic
QOrion Silver Metallic
Crystal Silver Metallic
Eclipse Gray

Velvet Silver Metallic
Mineral Gray Metallic
Singapur Gray Metallic
Set Thunder Gray Metallic
Kallisto Gray Metallic
Moonlight Silver Metallic
Moonwalk Gray Metallic
Arravani Gray Metallic

Set Laurus Gray Metallic
Andesit Silver Metallic
lonic Silver Metallic
Platinum Silver Metallic
Brands Hatch Gray Metallic
Emerald Gray Metallic
Sunstone Silver Metallic
Arctic Gray Metallic
Donington Gray Metallic
Hockenheim Silver Metallic
Dravit Gray Metallic
Bernina Gray Amber Metallic

Storm Bay Metallic

51910427171
51910 427955
51910427177
51910 427 961
51910427994
51910429 328
51912148 493
51912148 485
51912360717
51912360709
51912360719
51912360 689
51912405122
51912 405146
51912 405135
51912 405137
51912 405152
51912 405129
51912 405736
51912 405730
51912405133
51912 465 694
51915 A07 DA1
51912 465707
51915 A07 DB2
51912 465720
51912465722
51915 AQ07 DA4
51915 AQ07 DA2
51915 A07 DBI
51915A29 CCO
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BRAND
MINI

BMW
MINI

BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
MINI

MINI

MINI

BMW
BMW
MINI

BMW
BMW
MINI

BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
MINI

BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW



BMW AND MINI TOUCH-UP PAINT STICKS

COLOR FAMILY - WHITE

PAINT CODE DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER BRAND
300 Alpine White 51910 419 747 BMwW
850 Pepper White 51910 419 870 MINI
899 Aspen White 51910 419 879 MINI
A96 Mineral White Metallic 51912148 489 BMW
B15 Light White 51912360708 MINI
B88 Capparis White 51912 405131 BMW
COLOR FAMILY - YELLOW

PAINT CODE DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER BRAND
445 Phoenix Yellow Metallic 51910 419 824 BMW
902 Liquid Yellow 51910 419 871 MINI
A95 Interchange Yellow 51612148 488 MINI
B17 Bright Yellow 51912360722 MINI
B21 Atacama Yellow 51912360 654 BMW
B67 Austin Yellow Metallic 51912 465 691 BMW
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